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Lepori John, laborer D. Ghirardelli Co., r. 3011
Larkin

Lepori Louisa Miss, compositor, r. 3 Reed PI
Lepori Morris, waiter Mache & Bazzini, r.

1418% Kearny
Lepori Salvatore. laborer, r. 530 Green
Leport John, cook, r. 617 Geary rear
Leppa David H., dental student, r. 517 Fell

Leppert Herman, barber A. J. Stein
Leppert John, carpenter Odd Fellows' Ceme-

tery, r. 573 Minna
E7" Leppert. See Lippert
Leppik Henry, seaman, r. 118 East South
E^Leppit. See Lippert and Lippit
Leppla Freda Miss (Luedere & Leppla) r. 526

Eddy
Leppla John, machinist Union Gas Engine Co.,

r. 35 Tremont Av
Leppo Harry, student, r. 559 Fell

Le Pretrie Frank, bootblack, r. 614 Howard
Leprohon Phillip, r. 314 Hayes
Lequillet Julia, widow, r. 5 Vallejo PI
Lequine Elie. r. 1147 Silver Av
Lerbes Frederick, porter Russ House
Lercara Joseph, shoemaker, 1602% Pacific Av,

r. 1524 Jackson
Lercara Louis, shoemaker J. Lercara, r. 1602%

Pacific Av
Lercari Charles J., r. 2008 Mason
Lercari G., gardener, 45 Colombo Market
Lercari Joseph, general merchandise, 2440 San

Bruno Av
Lecari L. & Co. (Louis Lercari) produce com

merchants, 614 Front
Lercari Louis (L. Lercari & Co.) r. 2006 Mason
Lerch Maria C, widow, midwife, r. 2229%

Mission
Lermen Frank, fireman Engine 15, r. 7 Middle

Lermen Jacob, r. 519, 13th

LERMEN J. J.
attorney-at-law, 908-911 Claus Spreckels

Bldg, r. 27 Belvedere
Lermen Mae Miss, clerk Station A Post Office,

r. 519, 13th
. 4 „ .

Lermond Corydon G., chief engineer str Point

Arena, r. 43 Van Ness Av
Lerner Jacob, bakery and restaurant, 127, 5tn,

r. 119, 5th -. „ «_
Leroi George V., clerk to president Wells, Far-

go & Co., r. 33y2 Pleasant
Lerond Theodore, musician, r. 1605% Mason
Leroux Gaston A., entry clerk Stein, Simon &

Co., r. Alameda
Leroux Thomas, liquors, 1608 Valencia

Leroux Walter G., bartender Armand J. De-
hay, r. 518 Valencia

Le Roy Alfred, waiter, r. 869 Market
Leroy Charles C. (Leroy & Wookey)

Le Roy Eugene, capitalist, Ant. Borel & Co.

agents, 311 Montgomery
Le Roy Frank, laborer, r. 506, 20th

Le Roy Georges, capitalist, Ant. Borel & Co.

agents, 311 Montgomery
Leroy James J., millhand Yolo Mills, r. 304

Tehama _„„ __

Leroy Joseph, waiter Palace Hotel, r. 762 How-
ard . _,

Leroy & Wookey (Charles C. Leroy and Mur-
ray A. Wookey) carpenters, 468 Stevenson

Lertora Alberto, compositor L'ltalia, r. 621

Broadway . „„„„
Lerwell Alexander, butcher C. Ochs, r. 1212

Steiner XT
Le Sack Edward, master mariner, r. 22 Hart-

ford
Leschot Arnold L.. machinist Union Gas Eng-

ine Co., r. 29 Chapultepec
Lesel Joseph, waiter, r. 409 Ellis

Leske Gustav, porter, r. 527 Sacramento
Leslie Alfred, paints, 3252 Mission, r. 8 Tiffany

Court
Leslie Andrew T.. driver Market St. Ry, r.

133y2 Langton
Leslie Anson S., steerage steward str Gaelic,

r. 377 Shotwell
Leslie Brothers (Robert W. and Samuel A.)

wood and coal, 127, 7th
Leslie Everett P., laborer, r. 2521, 17th

474

Leslie Frank, laborer, r. 1121 Kentucky
Leslie Frederick L., salesman A. L. Bryan

Shoe Co.
Leslie Henry E., butcher H. A. Thompson, r.

303% Dolores
Leslie Henry H., r. 116 Guerrero
Leslie Isiah, shipfitter Union Iron Wks, r.

1224 Vermont
Leslie James, tailor John Gardner, r. 1047 Mar-

ket
Leslie John, r. Golden Eagle Hotel
Leslie John, teamster J. Carroll & Co., r. 28

Precita Av
Leslie John M., machinist Fulton Eng. & Ship

Bldg Wks, r. 1070 Howard
Leslie Lillian Miss, r. 1518 Jones
Leslie Margaret, widow, r. 303% Dolores
Leslie Mary E. Mrs., r. 517a Shotwell
Leslie Robert W. (Leslie Bros.) r. 1070 Howard
Leslie Samuel A. (Leslie Bros.) r. 3973 Army
Leslie S. S., type founder, r. The Colonial
Leslie Thomas, driller Union Iron Wks, r.

1070 Howard
Leslie William, r. 1070 Howard
Lesper Granville, laborer Union Iron Wks
LESPOUNE FRANK

French Liquor Store, native and Imported
wines and liquors, 36, 4th, tel Clay 132, r.

304 Jessie
Less Albert, barber Frank Abrams, r. 793%

Stevenson
Less Alexander S. (Less & Murphy) r. 1505

Broderick
Less Lee, jeweler, r. 928 Eddy
Less Morris, real estate broker, 765 Market, r.

1505 Broderick
Less Solomon, clerk, r. 1505 Broderick
Less & Murphy (Alexander S. Less and Ed-

ward J. Murphy) band and orchestra, 765
Market

tETLess. See Liss
Lesser Ernest, tanner John Counihan & Son,

r. NE cor Carolina and 17th
Lesser Frederick, cook Henry Boldt, r. NE cor

Beale and Mission
Lesser Harry H., cigars and tobacco, 41 Turk,

r. 917 Howard
Lesser Henry, merchandise broker, r. 1224

Stockton
Lesser Irene M. Miss, cashier J. Lesser, r.

1402 Golden Gate Av
Lesser Jacob, boots and shoes, 1506 Market, r.

1402 Golden Gate Av
Lesser J. L., boots and shoes, 1023 Market, r.

1205 Gough
Lesser Rebecca J., widow, r. 2131 O'Farrell
Lessig Charles H., salesman Wellman, Peck &

Co., r. Alameda
Lessman Isaac, tailor, 520 Kearny, r. 24Yz John
Lestelle John (Bouchet & Lestelle) r. 3226, 17th
Lester Albert M., dental student, r. 2131 O'Far-

rell

Lester
v
Allen C, bartender Cliff House

Lester Bernard, laborer, r. 29 John
Lester1 Charles, boots and shoes, 12 Steuart, r.

527 Golden Gate Av
Lester Emeric, r. 2732 Greenwich
Lester Frank, superintendent Atlas Iron Wks,

NE cor 20th and Louisiana, r. 632% Ten-
nessee

Lester F. C, salesman, r. 43, 6th
Lester GeoTge H., waiter, r. 1205 Stockton
Lester Henry, clerk C. Lester, r. 527 Golden

Gate Av
Lester Kate, widow, r. 909 Page
Lester Maria, widow, r. 10 Kingston Av
Lester Michael, bedmaker, r. 220, 3d
Lester Norris Memorial Free Kindergarten,

Miss Arabella T. Scott principal, 1231
Pacific

Lester Richard T#1

Av nr Mission
Lester Thomas,
Lester Warren G.,

642 Stevenson
Lester William, mechanic, r. 45% Hermann
Lester William J., cabinetmaker Cal. Fur-

niture Mfg Co., r. 619 Fell

painter, r. Mount Vernon

281 Stevenson
machinist J. W. Evans, r.

ELECTRIC LAUNDRY CO,
215 Valencia St.,

Tel. Mission 40


